Final	Plan	Application
Please	submit	2	sets	of	all	materials,	no	later	than	the	fourth	Tuesday	of	the	month	prior	to	the	meeting	by	4	p.m.	Materials
must	be	collated	and	folded	to	fit	into	a	12”	x	15”	envelope.	The	Application	Fee	shall	be	submitted	with	this	Application
Form.
DETAILED	SUMMARY	OF	REQUIRED	INFORMATION
	 1.	Application	fee	(refer	to	fee	schedule)	 Amount	Paid	$
X	 2.	Digital	files	–	provide	digital	files	of	all	plans	and	documents
	 3.	Approved	Site	Plan

(Watts)
Controls
Option Ordering Example
Standard 0°C 4W E4WH WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E4WH DDBXD
Cold Weather -20°C 14W E14WC WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E14WC DDBXD
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED WPX3 LED
The emergency battery backup is integral to the luminaire — no external housing or back
box is required. The emergency battery will power the luminaire for a minimum duration of
90 minutes and deliver minimum initial output of 550 lumens. Both battery pack options are
CEC compliant.
Mounting Height = 12 Feet.
Luminaire Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output
WPX1 LED P1
3000K 1,537
4000K 1,568
5000K 1,602
WPX1 LED P2
3000K 2,748
4000K 2,912
5000K 2,954
WPX2
3000K 5,719
4000K 5,896
5000K 6,201
WPX3
3000K 8,984
4000K 9,269
5000K 9,393
Lumen Output